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& S TR 1,012,960 31,449
FE A TFEHIRR 261,351 8,499
1,274,311 39,948

e 1,963,984 314,279
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A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R REEIERE S
(PN BB R B Rt T EE)

M BRI
BEZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

HRIEED

AP R ARE IR s B VIR R S EE ST

]
R 2 U AZRAIFRAT R IR T
FEARIEAR

AR RIS T -

]

PR ARAFREIR
SCATHIN

FARBR
IEERES Lk

BE_Z—FiiE
+-A=+—H
LA
=

761
687,751

688,512

277,316
1,276,233
(1,251,329)

302,220

—ZE—uE=H

=HFEREEZ
H)ZE=Z—MHE
+ZA=+—H

S

NES:

761

761

313,518
(36,202)

271,316

BEZ-NFEF_H=THIEFEREE_EFE+ A =—H L e
TR A I B N A B AR A B B S R FE R A S T L IR S = 2P

_33_



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R RBEERE
(REBRIUKTRRIE R EEERATEE)

A BRI
BEZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

10 HESHEURAEARIDTIR
THEEAE YRR TE TR

BE_B—AF
+ZH=+—8H
IHEE
AR¥
ZEJUENH R HEEAIR A RS 0.10 7T 0 5 1,785,242 {E
AL AR A B H S
ZEUESH - HHEEAIR 0.01 3T 0 A 1,138,122 {EE
fir » WA= B—PUEAH -+ H 26
TEJUEAH A HSEA IR 0.10 35T 0 A 42,117 [EEAL
Wi ZFE—EAH -+ H
ZEUEF A = HEBRAIRA R 0.10 7T 0 55 4,340,952
{EBE ML - W B —FHE—H+ZHE
ZERUE A = HEBRASTIR 0.10 #5510 5 7,542,825 {EEE
fir » WH =B —FE—H+ZHEZM
ZEUEFZH = HEEASR 0.10 3BT 0 25 1,364,428 {EEE
fir » W —B—AFE—F+HZAF
ZER-FE= AT UHSEAR AR 0.10 7T 0 #5 12,648,409
EEEAL > WA —B—AFEUA+=HZRf 1,264,841
ZE-FE= A HHSEASIR 0.10 #7T 0 A 12,801,029 {EE
fir » W —B—AFUF+=H 1,024,850
ZE-FE= A HESEAIR 0.10 3£7T 0 A 2,557,784 {HEE
fir » W —B—AFUF+=H 1,588,026
ZER-FHENAZUHEEAR AR 0.15 7T 0 #5 24,354,570
{EBE AL - WH B —FEL H-HUH A 3,653,186
ZER-FHENHZHHSEASIR 0.15 #7T 0 A 27,053,999 {EE
fir » WH=B—HFEEH+UHZAS 3,247,291
ZER-FHENHAZHESEAIR 0.15 3£T 0 34 3,908,705 {EHE
fir » WHZB—HELAHHEZT 3,637,206
ZER-FENAZHEEAIR AR 025 7T 0 #5 27,219,738
EEE ML - W =B —FHEF B+ B 6,804,934
ZE-FENAZZHEEASIR 0.25 7T 0 A 32,261,001 {EHE
fir » WHhZB—HE+A+ZHZA 6,667,555
ZE-TFHENAZ T ZHEEAIR 0.25 32T 0 A 4,346,749 {HE
fir > Wi —FE—AFE+H+ZHZN 6,962,296
TE-FFE+ A HERMSIRARE 030 5T 0 F
26,709,361 {E LAY » > —BE—NF—H-+—HZN 8,012,808
TE-FEFTH T HEREASIR 030 > 5 32,327,302 {8
B WHh_E—NFE—H - EHI T 8,172,665
ZE-FEFTH T HEEALSR 0.30 3£ 0 4,344,843 ([
fir » WH BN E—H+—HXZ 8,516,632
59,552,290

11 R ey

BRI BN H AN H AR S A R 2 mt Ak -

_34_

B JUE=H
=HERREEZ
H)E —Z&—ugE
+=H=+—H
HARS
ANRE

178,524
90,242
25,895

434,095

605,387

849,712

2,183,855



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
DAV PND € - (e S RS )

BEHEACREEFD
REZE—AHFE+ZHA=+—H

bR (AR

LESRAT
FIR(EE
IR
BT A
SRR
Kb
RHEEES)
KR
TR

H I
T
PEERTT
HEH TR
R R
AT %
pE R
R AR
FEAAL
PR
FEE=SL
R EE
o [
HFL
BT
PEE%
KRS
REEZE
IR
TERE
BIEE S
S HI ]
BGEL
e
YA
EES
TR
MRS
IS
STRIALT
TERIT
PRIy
SRR

PEEELEE

FrE

3,333,200
65,100
158,738
104,133
64,500
277,257
226,700
96,300
113,500
720,300
117,300
1,630,700
249,035
249,600
704,400
1,094,100
714,313
2,430,300
1,129,818
200,000
379,900
1,485,100
649,500
288,900
123,100
771,700
1,536,986
53,500
595,900
1,990,200
1,120,549
114,200
371,998
554,300
1,050,000
100,100
160,500
373,600
84,420
4,255,500
364,997
90,000
122,900

_35_

TEER
AR

10,766,236
3,639,741
2,114,420
3,403,066

604,365
3,385,308
1,376,069
4,985,451
3,089,470
5,928,069

879,750

11,773,654
7,650,355

14,803,776

15,285,480
7,538,349

20,615,073

12,054,288

15,229,947
5,460,000
5,687,103
9,171,918

15,867,285
4,885,299
2,505,085
6,703,774
7,900,108
1,342,850
9,051,721
7,821,486

15,463,576
3,951,320
4,551,096

12,388,605
7,117,500
1,397,396
3,275,805
6,298,896
1,433,452

19,490,190
5,996,901
6,168,600
1,409,663

TR ERERN
Btk

1.05%
0.36%
0.27%
0.33%
0.06%
0.33%
0.13%
0.49%

0.3%
0.58%
0.09%
1.15%
0.75%
1.45%

1.5%
0.74%
2.02%
1.18%
1.49%
0.53%
0.56%
0.90%
1.55%
0.48%
0.25%
0.66%
0.77%
0.13%
0.89%
0.77%
1.51%
0.39%
0.45%
1.21%
0.76%
0.14%
0.32%
0.62%
0.14%
1.91%
0.59%

0.6%
0.14%



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEICERE S
(R EABRIATARRE RSN T EE)

BEESCREEFD @
REZE—AE+ZA=1+—H

FE
T AREREEEE
HINFE& 44,114
FNVEEE 359,800
W 179,400
2y 1,116,200
MR 625,500
SPRT 750,900
PR 949,700
TRF 1,165,900
HEEE 827,200
REHE 278,200
Z9E 296,822
TR TR 187,400
RS 51,456
RS 326,200
A 984,300
EEZRE 65,600
st 508,000
E2EKHE 149,800
FHAERS (7Y 1,060,200
JUHERETR 261,604
FmgE 537,920
PEEEIR 90
TCL £ 1,413,844
[E 7 Ay 463,300
B F e 265,700
R 268,568
I 104,300
FFEER 777,600
P44 59,930
X 89,300
TR g 133,693
F 7R 75,975
WEEGER
IR 1,110
14 KiBE 313,405
13 Ef& 11 444,470
03 [Hf&(3) 910,000
15 [Ef& 17 22,700
21 [EfE(T) 850,000
15 fkf& 07 305,910
08 JLffE 290,000
11 &I 01 60,000

_36_

S ER
AR

9,625,234
11,808,636
3,406,806
9,108,192
5,598,225
9,003,291
34,189,200
12,405,176
8,205,824
5,903,404
7,206,838
9,801,020
1,285,885
9,629,424
6,378,264
2,590,544
10,114,280
2,781,786
8,004,510
2,814,859
10,005,312
1,646
6,022,975
8,376,464
6,578,732
7,326,535
4,339,923
15,108,768
1,906,373
1,453,804
9,708,786
5,226,320

144,054
32,813,472
46,113,763
94,531,073

2,402,792
92,165,330
30,222,226
28,660,700

6,146,346

IEFEER
Bath

0.94%

1.16%

0.33%
0.89%
0.55%
0.88%
3.35%
1.21%
0.80%
0.58%
0.71%
0.96%
0.13%
0.94%
0.62%
0.25%
0.99%
0.27%
0.78%
0.28%
0.98%

0.59%
0.82%
0.64%
0.72%
0.42%
1.48%
0.19%
0.14%
0.95%
0.51%

0.01%
321%
4.52%
9.26%
0.24%
9.03%
2.96%
2.81%
0.60%



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEICERE S
(R EABRIATARRE RSN T EE)

BEESCREEFD @
REZE—AHFE+ZHA=+—H

SR ETE

HEH R

B R

ERERERRRE

HAWFRE
RoEB—HE+ZR=1+—RISKEEE

DABAS G BRI RE

_37-

FiRE

710,416
822,578

S ER
AR

71,052,256
628,203

962,465,748

58,699,838

1,021,165,586

952,539,713

IEFEER
Bath

6.96%
0.06%

94.25%

5.75%

100.00%



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIIATREEREAESNTES)

RRESBEHRRCREED
BE_ZE-AE+A=1t—HIEE

REE—IUES
LR ERR —“HA=+—H

EEIRTT 787,000
B HIRR

o BRI

ARAEER

Bsiketn -
TEIEIKE 85,300
[P Rty

BUHER R

ZRET

ARSI -
iEREEE S 76,900
e A -
L5155 26,907
PRTEA

ik

LT

ThEISRTT

AT -
AT 275,100
BRI

B SR 7y

EAlelicdli)

HRIK

EBHE

FRIRELSN

AL

L egigl] -
FEET 84,150
SREE ST -
duHrEEst 42,400
KR -
=R 15,200

_38_

NE

2,950,500
72,501
536,400
65,100
177,300
491,038
500
53,500
89,600
103,200
5,400
104,133

853,244
135,000
1,042,100
2,438,200
2,582,700
1,354,810
64,800
692,200
64,500
107,000
289,500
500
366,000
59,700
5,900
226,700
3,000
192,600
1,100

awill
AR

20,041

107,000

13,050

3,152

45,400

(404,300)
(92,542)
(536,400)

(177,300)
(417,600)
(500)
(160,500)
(89,600)
(103,200)
(82,300)

(26,907
(853,244)
(148,050)

(1,042,100)
(2,438,200)
(2,582,700)
(1,629,910)

(64,800)

(692,200)

(107,000)
(289,500)
(500)
(92,495)
(59,700)
(90,050)

(90,800)
(96,300)
(16,300)

R-B—RF+
ZR=+—H
3,333,200

65,100

158,738

104,133

64,500

277,257

226,700

96,300



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEICERE S
(R EABRIATARRE RSN T EE)

BRESBEHRRCREED
BE_ZE-AE+A=1t—HIEE

REE—IUES
EHERERR @) ZR=+—H

iR 13,300
HEER

uiys:edlo

FBE S

ESiPNY

BIR=E 100,000
FIFH:

EEEE

S

Y S

TRHRE 175,800
AR

[eqachirz i

HH

g

S

FERA

& TSl

R T (A

o (S5

RKET

P

HP{EIRTT

RN

PR

*ST el -
HEE AR 117,500
TFRAIGHE

ESEE

_39_

NE

54,400
71,724
146,200
500
62,500
63,500
250,400
155,200
132,100
1,363,500
144,600
706,200
61,700
315,401
315,300
56,600
157,571
139,800
621,100
102,900
216,200
72,300
49,940
3,431,800
412,221
47,967
174,700
352,335
30,500
249,600

awill
AR

81,240
146,200

5,400

314,775

117,500

(148,940)
(71,724)
(292,400)
(500)
(67,900
(63,500)
(350,400)
(41,700
(132,100)
(643,200)
(144,600)
(882,000)
(61,700
(630,176)
(315,300)
(56,600)
(157,577)
(139,800)
(621,100)
(102,900)
(98,900)
(72,300)
(49,940)

(1,801,100)

(412,221)
(47,967
(174,700)
(338,300)
(30,500)

RIZE—AE+
Z“H=+—H

113,500

720,300

117,300

1,630,700

249,035

249,600



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R RBECERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABEHECREED
BE_B—-A&E+_A=+—HI-EE

EHERERR @)

sETEkEly
PEIAF
o EE
THREIRTT
FE s A
TS
FaLl i
RARTT
PR LR
eI
sy
TELRDR
PEIA{E
PR
rhER
FER=S1
o EE
HHEE T
iR
g
R JTRZE
ERlEEEs
o i
ERA

S
R

HEOK

REE—IUES

Z“RA=+—H

166,600

475,164
130,000

38,600
790,300

571,000
300,000

350,200
501,000
451,700

71,500

_40_

NE

172,300
229,100
79,900
217,200
100,000
704,400
125,600
2,250,000
1,175,200
19,000
111,600
956,113
4,139,200
1,409,118
981,700
279,105
379,900
87,400
587,600
48,400
494,700
993,900
1,652,200
1,347,600
151,900
5,400
49,200

&LF/
FEA] By
(172,300)
(395,700)
(79.900)
(692,364)
(230,000)

(164,200)
(3,040,300)
(81,100
(19,000)
(138,600)
(241,800)
(2,279,900)
(579,300)
(981,700)
(79,705)

27,000

(87,400)
(587,600)
(48,400)
(494,700)
(1,344,100)
(668,100)
(1,149,800)
(151,900)
(82,900)
(49,200)

RIZE—AE+
Z“H=+—H

704,400
1,094,100

714,313
2,430,300
1,129,818

200,000
379,900

1,485,100
649,500



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R RBECERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABEHECREED
BE_B—-A&E+_A=+—HI-EE

R-B—mE+
T AREREEE —~HB=+—H
SERERERE 30,000
WG ()
BB K
PR
{SEEH 2
PEEZ -
PEET 190,900
PEES 99,600
R ES 101,800
cpoh A -
cpofE T 101,000
FEIRRLY -
B A 100,000
AR
KIEET 49,600
KR 200,000
KRy 20,000
KIEHE
P
HTER 97,700
HEE
HWHME
(e
TE T A -
—REEH 157,600
et & 128,300
R 275,300
Paliaice -
HESFER LR 60,000
TR -
TEREE 100,000
THEEEE -
BEFRRIY 100,032

_41_

NE

500
321,000
288,900
530,700
123,100

7,100
425,500
7,100
118,000
7,000
24,700
3,500
791,700
24,800
1,536,986
53,500
463,300
74,600
30,000
104,300
500
11,000
9,000
100,000
98,100
4,200
107,000
495,900
148,800
7,000

awill
BRA

47,700

12,000

(30,000)
(500)
(321,000)

(530,700)

(238,600)
(99,600)
(108,900)
(425,500)
(108,100)
(118,000)
(107,000)
(24,700)
(53,100)
(214,000)
(44,800)

(561,000)
(74,600)
(42,000)

(104,300)

(500)

(168,600)

(137,300)

(375,300)
(98,100)
(64,200)

(107,000)

(148,800)
(107,032)

RIZE—AE+
Z“H=+—H

288,900

123,100

777,700

1,536,986
53,500

595,900



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R RBECERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABEHECREED
BE_B—-A&E+_A=+—HI-EE

i It o &LF/ RIB—AE+
EHERERR @) ZR=+—H wE A By  ZR=E+—H
Bl E S 567,900 2,745,200 - (1,322,900) 1,990,200
B ERE - 2,241,195 - (1,120,646) 1,120,549
R - 114,200 - - 114,200
RS H 150,000 403,998 252,000 (428,000) 377,998
IR 151,800 328,300 136,600 (62,400) 554,300
BAFeIRE - 82,500 50,400 (132,900) -
EE - 1,050,000 - - 1,050,000
RIHEE T - 60,600 - (60,600)
B - 239,600 - (239,600)
TEENR T - 137,600 123,840 (261,440)
FEhREEE 200,500 14,000 - (214,500)
EHIER - 128,400 - (128,400)
B - 81,900 - (81,900)
[ PR - 318,800 - (318,800)
S - 87,500 - (87,500)
I A - 431,100 - (431,100)
HPESEE 67,700 4,700 - (72,400)
& H e - 178,300 - (178,300)
BAE - 26,300 - (26,300)
PN - 71,800 - (77,800)
BIZE% - 7,000 - (7,000)
TR - 196,000 - (196,000)
VRIS s 157 - 96,500 - (96,500)
VR Rk - 200,000 - (200,000)
NE3 kv - 307,200 - (307,200)
EERHY - 212,800 - (212,800)
VETEEE 169,300 - - (169,300)
E=t:Eah) 122,900 8,600 - (131,500)
TR 41,300 2,900 - (44,200)

_42_



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

R-Z—uFE+
AR ERE ) —HA=+—H

SesEET

EHEERS

FEER

Pl

B 22,500

WEEERG {7 -

TR 41,400

R

=S

HiERE

T SR

TiLE

R

EHERHE

[EITENE

TR -

HEEZHG ) 55,000

HAY) -

FEHIRT 241,700

HEIRE

HIERETR

TR

NN

fHAEET -

TREERTT 629,000

FEESRTT 296,900
75 106,200

S

RE

500
32,100
30,000
60,000

1,600
140,800
2,900
132,400
216,400
107,000
49,200
71,084
296,900
138,285
66,400
129,600
293,258
85,400

373,600
409,700
197,500

60,300
126,937

4,333,600

_43_

1,421,001
150,000
783,500

&LF
JeFl

53,500

48,340

24,120

B

(500)
(32,100)
(30,000)
(60,000)
(24,100)

(140,800)
(44,300)
(32,300)

(216,400)

(49,200)
(71,084)
(296,900)
(138,285)
(66,400)
(129,600)
(348,258)
(85,400)
(290,040)

(409,700)
(197,500)

(126,937)
(707,100)
(1,717,901)
(256,200)
(783,500)

R-B—AFE+
—A=+—H

100,100

160,500

373,600

84,420

4,255,500



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

R-Z—uFE+
AR ERE ) —HA=+—H

EARAE

{Eazlli=ahis

TR

SRS

TERAR

ety

BHEgERE

R e

PRI Y -
7] 2(oun 100,000
thRRHY 44,300
TLPG S -
Az

=EE

BIEETT

BREELEE -
E MR 37,900
REEEE -
By 66,900
B -
SERETR

U

ENRE

SERER Y

YlHTE -
FREEEE 50,000
BN 16,000

_44_

RE

230,107
364,997
120,600
1,000
2,000
159,000
53,500
90,000
90,000
71,200
3,100
201,700
35,900
500
418,320
246,800
2,700
79,900

104,800
518,800
214,000
113,800
62,100
80,000
3,500
54,914
67,700

&LF
JeFl

10,700

133,800

76,320

53,500

;A
(230,107)

(120,600)
(1,000)
(2,000)

(159,000)

(64,200)
(90,000)

(171,200)
(47,400)
(201,700)
(35,900)
(500)
(418,320)
(123,900)
(40,600)
(79,900)
(200,700)
(104,800)
(595,120)
(214,000)
(113,800)
(62,100)
(80,000)
(107,000)
(26,800)
(67,700)

R-B—AFE+
—A=+—H

364,997

90,000

122,900

44,114



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

R-Z—uFE+
AR ERE ) —HA=+—H

ik

iz o)

AL

BIA 69,700
EEA

FHEBRETR

AR (7

A

FRGREE 103,200
FENVEE

AERE

R e 12,110
PN

FIREEHE -
HTEE (R 50,000
e 79,100
S 38,400
295

HTEHE

R (A

TR 140,200
ks -
FEERER 56,300
£ EigeETd

FEARSEHE 112,500
RN -
PR 300,000
PR 80,000
SR -
Rt 380,500

_45_

RE

53,500
1,000
164,500
312,600
375,122
589,500
100,000
664,000

359,800
103,900
800
141,236
74,500
50,000
100,300
2,700
1,116,200
236,000
263,063
635,300
6,000
3,900
80,000
1,404,661
701,400
360,900
697,400
221,700
785,400

&LF
JeFl

591,161

90,000
172,300

B

(53,500)
(1,000)
(164,500)
(382,300)
(375,122)
(589,500)
(100,000)
(664,000)
(103,200)

(103,900)
(12,910)
(141,236)
(74,500)
(100,000)

(41,100)

(236,000)
(263,063)
(150,000)
(6,000)
(60,200)
(80,000)
(2,108,322)
(701,400)

(221,700)

R-B—AFE+
—A=+—H

359,800

179,400

1,116,200

625,500

750,900
949,700

1,165,900



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

R-Z—uFE+
AR ERE ) —HA=+—H

BEEER -
HEEE 188,000
H & -
REHE 180,500
Z9E -
B EE 100,000
Bl % -
TRPUT $7EREE -
PREEIHE A .
RNSAREE 141,300
TR TR -
BRI -
WER -
EemFHY -
KI5k 178,500
b 57,300
“BE -
R AR -
FEEHE -
B -
B 15,600
Al%EHE -
RS 32,160
FERETR 69,800
KAAH -
R 25,000
LIRS 50,000
A -
EZRE -
SRR -
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RE

500
476,800
196,101

97,700
593,722
7,000
927,500
66,500
98,700
222,600
235,108
68,600
177,400
216,600
12,500
4,000
83,300
88,300
68,200
148,800
32,100
1,000
154,900
114,900
1,700
329,700
984,300
65,600
124,500

&LF
JeFl

413,600

19,296

57,450

B

(500)
(251,200)
(196,101)

(296,900)
(107,000)
(927,500)
(66,500)
(98,700)
(363,900)
(47,708)
(68,600)
(177,400)
(216,600)
(191,000)
(61,300)
(83,300)
(88,300)
(68,200)
(148,800)
(47,700)
(1,000)

(224,700)
(172,350)
(26,700)
(53,500)

(124,500)

RoB—HE+
—A=+—H

827,200

278,200
296,822

187,400

51,456

326,200
984,300
65,600



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

R-Z—uFE+ &LFI/ R_EB—HE+
FTAREREGE) —_A=+—H E eF] By Z—H=+—H
R - 14,100 - (14,100)
sl - 106,000 - (106,000)
iEtRE 41,000 122,400 - (163,400)
FEFLARA - 107,000 - (107,000) -
st 30,000 510,100 - (32,100) 508,000
THERT - 795,800 - (795,800) -
2K - 107,000 42,800 - 149,300
R - 130,800 - (130,800)
SN - 210,800 - (210,800)
T - 101,580 - (101,580)
TREET - 141,100 - (141,100)
PELLIE - 419,176 - (419,176) -
FHAERS (7Y - 1,528,250 - (468,050) 1,060,200
R 67,500 630,100 - (697,600)
R - 1,102,100 - (1,102,100)
T - 373,900 - (373,900)
AT 150,000 10,500 - (160,500)
TR - 100,700 - (100,700)
R - 454,500 - (454,500)
T - 66,400 - (66,400)
[[FEEdEES 132,800 - - (132,800)
UIESTN - 1,395,700 - (1,395,700) -
JUHERETR - 523,304 - (261,700) 261,604
Fmgg - 537,920 - - 537,920
VU1 AG - 161,800 - (161,800) -
PEEEIR 19,800 1,400 - (21,110 90
EIRER - 235,100 - (235,100)
B2 77,000 77,000 - (154,000)
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DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

R-Z—uFE+
AR ERE ) —HA=+—H

b B R

EAE

R SR

KBE

RS -
FEes 76,100
S g

G

FHUKIE

TCL £

ZREH 56,800
KRS 24,300
R -
REERA

B AR

LT

[E 7 Ay

IHHET

ot

el ah) -
HETERHY 2,599
HEE L 75,100
HEG (A -
B F e

PR

RE

53,200
547,543
16,900
300,000
86,100
93,000

89,300
107,000
174,967

45,300

81,200

1,413,844
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236,400
513,900
172,163
129,800
115,600
633,800
297,700
107,000
235,300

5,300
99,200
265,700
509,900

&LF
JeFl

11,560

187,500

B

(53,200)
(547,543)
(16,900)
(300,000)
(86,100)
(93,000)
(76,100)
(89,300)
(107,000)
(174,967)
(45,300)
(81,200)

(56,300)
(260,700)
(513,900)
(172,163)
(129,800)
(127,160)
(170,500)
(485,200)
(107,000)
(235,300)

(2,599)

(80,400)

(99,200)

(509,900)

R-B—AFE+
—A=+—H

1,413,844

463,300

265,700



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

RoB—E+
LR ER R () —“H=+—H
Bk vild
R
Sy
EHIET
EFEE
JEHrEEAE
REREH
KLy
HrampicE
TERHY
G E ==
RIS
(=S
SR
kR
R4
biimd |
ECEISE
B S
PR
FiFE
BT
B
HEEELL
HEFA
EAbR
WULRERS

RipAR-E

72,500
85,600
100,000

156,400

86,600

50,000
74,200
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RE

487,668
1,016,700
7,000
104,300
382,100
107,000
117,800
110,800
214,000
1,000
777,600
124,500
281,193
24,200
80,000
600,000
109,930
122,800
133,693
118,200
154,400
38,970
60,107

78,500
134,826
169,700

3,500
219,300

il
ezl ;A
(291,600)
1,851,000 (2,953,300)
- (107,000)
(382,100)
(107,000)
(117,300)
(110,300)
(214,000
(1,000)

(124,500)
(281,193)
(24,200)
(80,000)
- (600,000)
10,000 (60,000)
- (189,900)
(118,200)
- (154,400)
37,005 -
- (60,107)
(86,600)
(78,500)
(134,826)
(169,700)
(53,500)
(293,500)

R-B—AFE+
—A=+—H
268,568

104,300

777,600

59,930
89,300
133,693

75,975



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R EREEIERE S
(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

REHABHRRCREED
BEZZE-OHF+A=+—HILFE

R-Z—uFE+
AR ERE ) —HA=+—H

I

AR

wREmE .
KRB 71,390
e 64,680
I :
KFRIE 10.200
TS :
K :
iR 80,000
L ) 234,500
GESE :
o

R

cf T
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RE

169,600
30,000
415,400
5,000

359,850
700
320,500
147,000
5,600

274,000
535,000
193,761
231,800

&LF
JeFl

30,000

42,660

B

(169,600)
(60,000)
(415,400)
(76,390)
(64,680)
(359,850)
(10,900)
(320,500)
(147,000)
(85,600)
(234,500)
(274,000)
(535,000)
(193,761)
(274,460)

R-B—AFE+
—A=+—H



A b\ Bl PR

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

R RBECERE S

(REBRIAREEREAESNTES)

R S EERRCREEF)

BE_B—-A&E+_A=+—HI-EE

BEEBES

IR
14 BEiEE
13 BifE 11
03 [EIfE(3)
15 Bif& 17
21 EIfE(T)
15 AkfE 07
12 K#EME
08 L $fE
13 HigM#&
11 _E3# 02
11T 01
12 HP8 01

EScia=gyp-l

FEH IR

B

FRELF]

e

JEZE 300 fe IR —E—HE—H

BR300 fE IR = E—HEAH
JEZE 300 fE IR —E—HE=H

RoB—IUE
+=A=4—
H

86,630

5,000

21,204
5,200,000
76,800

(3D
@
(16)
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RE

1,110
313,405
444,470
910,000

22,700
850,000
305,910

80,000
462,880

50,000

60,000
30,000

3,222,908

520,000

31

16

&R
il

822,578

e S
+ZA=+—
e H
1,110
313,405
444,470
910,000
22,700
850,000
- 305,910
(80,000) -
(259,510) 290,000
(50,000) -
(5,000) -
- 60,000

(30,000)
(2,533,696) 710,416
(5,200,000) 822,578
(596,800) -



A hy B P

DA CHENG INTERNATIONAL

ARk B EEL B RS
(RE BRI AR FrtE B THE)
RICSRCREERD)
BE_ZF-AF+A=+—HILFE
FREFMERZEERMD
REFE SEAEEHE
BE T BB R R R R A NE% A eSS T A K
AE#) AEH) D) (GBIT)
“E-HE+FZH=1+—H 1,021,165,586 13.20 12.26 12.24
ZE-UEFZH=1+—H 273,195,875 13.17 12.94 12.93
B MR B R REFE
i T B B SRS REHTHEE K B R R
ARMAN  BTAM OBTANM ARWAN  ETAN OBTAM
(AE™) G0 (B (AR &) (87D)
ZE-NFETFZA=1—H 17.90 17.62 17.60 11.96 11.28 11.26
ZEUEFZHA=1—H 13.17 12.94 12.93 9.50 9.30 9.29
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